TINY TREASURES TODDLER/NURSERY PROGRAM
April 2016-April 2017 MONTHLY FEE SCHEDULE as of April 1, 2016

Child #2
Registration for Toddler . . .. ... .. . . $60.00 per child
Five Half Days aweek. . . ... ...t e i $400.00 - $300.00
Four Half Daysaweek . . ... . . e $320.00 - $240.00
Three Half Daysaweek . .. ... . e, $240.00 - $160.00
Two Half Days aweek . . ... e $160.00 - $120.00
2FUll Day SESSION . ..ot e $320.00 - $240.00
SFUllDay SESSION . . ... $480.00 - $360.00
A FUll DAy SESSION . . .. e $640.00 - $480.00
SFUll DAy SESSION . .\ttt $800.00 - $600.00
Daily Fee per 3hour session. . .......... . i $35.00 - $35.00

$25.00 Fee on Returned Checks.

If Tuition is not paid by the end of the Month, a $50.00 Late Fee will be assessed.

Preschool will provide a snack during the morning or afternoon sessions.
Parents are required to provide a lunch for all students in the Child Care Center.

Parents will provide a backpack with a change of clothes, bottles, cups, etc..



